
DATE
Day of the 

Week

HOST 

ORGANIZATIO

N

EVENT FORMAT
LOCATION

(Draft)

11-Jan Saturday San Jose Winter League Pairs San Jose

18-Jan Saturday San Jose Winter League Pairs San Jose

25-Jan Saturday San Jose Winter League Pairs San Jose

1-Feb Saturday San Jose Winter League (rain date) Pairs San Jose

15-Feb Saturday Other Division South Central Open (Start) Multiple Sun City, AZ

20-Feb Thursday Other Division South Central Open (End) Multiple Sun City, AZ

22-Feb Saturday BLBC 4-3-2-1 Singles BLBC

1-Mar Saturday BLBC 4-3-2-1 (Rain Date) Singles BLBC

8-Mar Saturday BLBC 2-Bowl Singles Singles BLBC

15-Mar Saturday SFLBC Bay Bridge Challenge Triples
San 

Francisco

22-Mar Saturday PIMD Mixed Pairs Pairs San Jose

29-Mar Saturday San Jose San Jose Classic
2-bowl 

Triples
San Jose

5-Apr Saturday PIMD Opening Day Rossmoor

12-Apr Saturday Rossmoor Tunnel Challenge Triples Rossmoor

12-Apr Saturday Holiday Passover (starts) - -

19-Apr Saturday Holiday Passover (ends) - -

20-Apr Sunday Holiday Easter - -

20-Apr Sunday World Bowls
World Indoor Championships 

(start)
Multiple

Aberdeen, 

Scotland

26-Apr Saturday Other Division Southwest Open (Starts) Multiple TBD

26-Apr Friday World Bowls
World Indoor Championships 

(end)
Multiple

Aberdeen, 

Scotland

1-May Thursday Other Division Southwest Open (Ends) Multiple TBD

3-May Saturday BLBC Triples Triples BLBC

11-May Sunday Holiday Mother's Day - -

17-18 May Sat-Sun PIMD
Singles Playdowns - Women (2 

days)
Singles Berkeley

17-19 May Sat-Mon PIMD
Singles Playdowns - Men (3 

days)
Singles

Santa Cruz 

(Day1-2) San 

Jose (Day 3)

26-May Monday Holiday Memorial Day - -
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30-31 May Fri-Sat Other Division Wine Country Senior Games Triples
Oakmont LBC 

(Santa Rosa)

31-May Saturday BLBC BLBC 4-Bowl Singles Singles BLBC

7-8 Jun Sat-Sun PIMD PIMD Men's Pairs
3-Bowl

Pairs

San Fran (Day 

1) BLBC Day 2

7-8 Jun Sat-Sun PIMD Women's Pairs (2 days)
3 bowl 

Pairs

SFLBC (Day 1)  

PALBC (Day 2)

14-Jun Saturday PIMD Mixed 5's 5's
San 

Francisco

15-Jun Sunday Holiday Father's Day - -

19-Jun Thursday Holiday Juneteenth - -

21-22 Jun Saturday PIMD Pairs Playdowns - Women Pairs Rossmoor

21-22 Jun Saturday PIMD Pairs Playdowns - Men (Prelims) Pairs Rossmoor

28-Jun Saturday PIMD Pairs Playdowns - Men (Finals) Pairs Berkeley

4-Jul Friday Holiday 4th of July -

12-13 July Saturday Other Division Cambria Pairs (2 days) Pairs Cambria

19-Jul Saturday Berkeley Jamboree Triples Berkeley

26-Jul Saturday BLBC Meat Axe (v Palo Alto) Triples BLBC

2-Aug Saturday PIMD McLaren Mixed Triples Triples
San 

Francisco

9-Aug Saturday PIMD Club Teams Rinks (Mix n Match) Rinks Santa Cruz

16-Aug Saturday PIMD Women's Triples Triples Palo Alto

16-Aug Saturday PIMD Men's Triples Triples Santa Cruz

23-Aug Saturday BLBC BLBC Pairs Pairs BLBC

30-Aug Saurday BLBC Vet-Novice Pairs Pairs BLBC

1-Sep Monday Holiday Labor Day -

6-Sep Saturday BLBC Aussie Pairs Pairs BLBC

11-14 Sep Thu-Sun PBA PBA Qualifiers (4 days) Multiple Cambria

13-Sep Saturday PIMD Vet-Novice Pairs Pairs Palo Alto

20-Sep Saturday San Francisco Centennial Cup
Mixed 

Triples

San 

Francisco

27-Sep Saturday PIMD Aussie Pairs Pairs Rossmoor

1-Oct Wed - Thurs Holiday Yom Kippur (2 days) -

4-Oct Saturday Other Division Cambria Triples (2 days) Triples Cambria

11-Oct Saturday PIMD Singles Women (1 day) Singles Palo Alto

11-12 Oct Sat-Sun PIMD Singles Men (2 days) Singles
Rossmoor 

(Sat)/ Berkeley 

(Sun)



18-Oct Saturday San Jose Rock 'n' Bowls
Mixed 

Triples
San Jose

19-Oct Sunday BowlsUSA National Championships (start)
Laguna 

Beach

25-Oct Saturday BowlsUSA National Championships (end)
Laguna 

Beach

25-Oct Saturday Del Mesa Halloween Bowls Del Mesa

1-2 Nov Saturday PIMD Novice Singles (2 days) Singles
San 

Francisco

5-Nov Thursday World Bowls
Scottish International Open 

(start)
TBD

7-Nov Saturday BowlsUSA US Open -

7-Nov W.Lothian World Bowls Scottish International Open (end) TBD

8-Nov Saturday BLBC BLBC Novice Singles BLBC

11-Nov Monday Holiday Veterans' Day -

15-Nov Saturday PIMD Closing Day Triples SFLBC

22-Nov Saturday PIMD Champion of Champions Singles Berkeley

27-Nov Thursday Holiday Thanksgiving -

29-Nov Saturday BowlsUSA Atlantic Senior Fours Cyprus

7-Dec Saturday BowlsUSA IIBC Under 25s -

TBD Santa Clara Bowls Carnivale Santa Clara




